F-Class Any Ammunition Gold Medal

1 Mr W Scholze

F-Class Any Ammunition Silver Medal

2 Mr S Balolia

F-Class Any Ammunition Bronze Medal

3 Mr PH Hobson

Next Best Scores

Mr JA McAllister

4
5 Mr A Brough
6 Mr D Brough
7 Mr JS Traylor
8 Mr CS Taljaard
9 Mr LP Fenlon
10 Mr JM Brewer
11 Dr M Been
12 Mr RA Wood
13 Mr JH Els

14 Mr L Bartholome

15 Mr RC Mead
16 Mr L Tomlinson
17 Mr E Bair

18 Mr MAD Downey

19 Mr JA Kruger
20 Mr RT Bock
21 Mr MP Plug
22 Mr DO Morris
23 Mr DN Kent

24 Mr FH Van der Merwe
25 Mr C Shorthouse

26 Mr DA Stewart

27 Mr M Maksimovic

28 Mr JM De Kort
29 Mr PH Wilson
30 Mr D Parr

31 Mrs NT Tompkins

32 Mr J Campbell
33 Mr K Witthaus
34 Mr JO Wright
35 Mr PAKing

36 Mr F De Castro
37 Mr DG Gosnell
38 Mr H Mitera

39 Mr MWJ De Kort

40 Mr DW Wulff

41 Mr WC Cuthbert

42 Mr | Potgieter

43 Mr FC Van Niekerk

44 Mr J Cronje
45 Mr AW Marsh
46 Mr IC Mowbray

47 Mr JS Kleynhans

48 Mr JWH Bell

49 Mr PW Drummy

50 Mr SP Barrett
51 AB Condie

52 Mr BWO Otey
53 Mr PG Sandie
54 Mr M Tompkins
55 Mr JG Cochran
56 Mr R Bock (Jr)
57 Mr JJ Tracey
58 Mr GJ Phelan
59 Mr ADau

60 Mr L Lozano

61 Major RA Greenwood
62 Mr M Knackstedt
63 Mr JWM Murphy

FO

FO

NRA 140th Imperial Meeting

Lovell

1000x

BDMP Germany

USA National

City RC

NLRC

CNRC

CNRC

USA National

South Africa

MNSCI

USA National

F Class Netherlands
RAFTRC

SABU

USA National

USA National

West of Scotland RC
USA National

USA National

SABU

USA National

F Class Netherlands
USA National

Old Epsomian RC
SABU

British Snipers
Marquis

Stamford School

F Class Netherlands
Mars & Minerva
West Atholl RC

USA National
Altcar RC

SABU

Ibis RC

Artists RC

TNV France

USA National

BDMP Germany

F Class Netherlands
BDMP Germany
Ulster

SABU

SABU

South Africa

SCRA

Cornwall RC

SABU

West Atholl RC

City RC

Pennine Shooting Sports A

DCRA

USA National

Fife & Kinross FBRC
USA

USA National

USA National
Queensland

Yarram

SABU

NLRC
BDMP Germany
USA National

5466654556

5555465665

6456665545

5446666464
6654556554
4466555546
5445566645
6654446654
4466545465
5565544465
5554465564
6546544654
4566455554
4444564566
5465454546
6546444465
4545556455
5464654545
4445564555
6455464355
4554664535
3564456464
5456455454
1565646644
3465465644
5544354655
4445466445
5635554454
5465454544
4255564545
4645455345
3545545554
5454445644
5254556544
5456445453
4454545454
4536555344
4445445653
3454453555
6434544355
4533536644
4454544544
5542345545
4444464435
5334446454
4535454444
5546344434
3444443456
4434544355
6526442543
4465444343
4344453436
0455454454
4342455544
3536443444
4444433445
5453344335
6246433235
2344545254
5434333525
3453434434
3445424235
6114333345

Total Entry:

52

52

929



64 Mr PW Medhurst

65 Mr H Kruger

66 A Kritzinger

67 Mr MJ Moran

68 Mr HW Van der Linden

FO
FO
FO

FO

LMRA

BDMP Germany
SABU

Ulster RA
SABU

4352306244
4123534424
0002456444
0202445444
2332034242



F-Class Restricted Gold Medal
1 Mr GV Barnard

F-Class Restricted Silver Medal
2 Mr PN Hinchliffe

F-Class Restricted Bronze Medal
3 Mr A Rathwell

Next Best Scores
4 Mr G Rasmussen
5 Mr D Buell
6 Miss K Fitton
7 Mr VAAM Sessink
8 Mr W Dean
9 Mr AJ Duffy
10 Mr P Phillips
11 Mr P Eggemann
12 Mr J Rorer
13 Mr JF Pioche
14 Mr D Carpenter
15 Mr J Weil
16 Mr S Pate
17 Mr M Dechamplain
18 Mr M Miller
19 WM Watts
20 Mr B Sauve
21 Mr M Wolf
22 Mr TC Perkins
23 Mr EPJ Harrison
24 Mr NR Steadman
25 Mr M Milanuk
26 Mr WR Flintoft
27 Mr GC King
28 Mr | Cheeseman
29 Mr TAE Giulian

FR

FR

Northamptonshire RA

Manchester RC

DCRA

Team USA - F-T/R
Team USA - F-T/R

Dorking & District RC

F Class Netherlands
Team USA - F-T/R

Metropolitan Police SC

Team USA - F-T/R
BDMP Germany
Team USA - F-T/R
Normandy RC
Team USA - F-T/R
Team USA - F-T/R
Team USA - F-T/R
DCRA

Team USA - F-T/R
DCRA

Team USA - F-T/R
DCRA

DCRA

City RC

Long Parish

Team USA - F-T/R
DCRA

Ibis RC

ATSC

Cartside R&PC

4464454564

4654545643

4546453445

4444536464
4445435266
3246444646
4434336664
3345544554
4433664444
4344454563
2464625444
3336653245
5554423444
4345533336
4543335525
2545345425
1065655434
4145345543
5434544342
6442444423
3323355435
2424433563
4435064124
4335334223
4322424433
3262314433
2434155313
4434233322
1343140231

46

46



